T
T
BL
W
L
W
t
T

well as EMI/RFI attenuation. Devices are fabricated
by a ceramic sintering process that yields a structure
of conductive ZnO grains surrounded by electrically
insulating barriers, creating varistor like behavior.
ESD Protection for any Circuit
Sensitive to Capacitance
Designed for underhood
application
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser stock no. Case
Size Vw(DC) Vw(AC) VB Vc Ivc IL ET IP Cap. (pF) Freq. Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price Per
PieceMfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 100 500
581-VC020103V101WP 0201 3.5 2 4.76-8.84 14 1 50 0.02 10 100 - .08 .058 .048 10000 .032
581-VC020103V121WP 0201 3.5 2 4.76-8.84 14 1 50 0.02 10 125 - .08 .058 .048 10000 .032
581-VC020103V151WP 0201 3.5 2.0 4.76-8.84 14 1 50 0.02 10 150 - .08 .058 .048 10000 .032
581-VC020105V101WP 0201 5.6 4.0 6.4-9.6 17 1 50 0.02 4 100 - .08 .058 .048 10000 .032
581-VC020105T150WP 0201 5.6 4 10-15.6 35 1 5 0.01 1 15 - .08 .058 .048 10000 .032
581-VC020105T330WP 0201 5.6 4 10-15.6 35 1 5 0.01 1 33 - .08 .058 .048 10000 .032
581-VC020105T500WP 0201 5.6 4 10-15.6 35 1 50 0.01 5 50 - .08 .058 .048 10000 .032
581-VC020105T101WP 0201 5.6 4 10-15.6 35 1 50 0.01 5 100 - .08 .058 .048 10000 .032
581-VC020107V101WP 0201 7 5.6 9.6-14.4 20 1 50 0.02 5 100 - .08 .058 .048 10000 .032
581-VC020116T150WP 0201 16 11 21.7-29.3 45 1 50 0.01 1 15 - .08 .058 .048 10000 .04
581-VC040205X150WP 0402 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.05 20 175 M .32 .22 .18 10000 .175
581-VC040209X200WP 0402 9 6.4 12.7±15% 22 1 25 0.05 20 175 M .32 .22 .18 10000 .175
581-VC040214X300WP 0402 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.05 20 100 M .32 .22 .18 10000 .175
581-VC040218X400WP 0402 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.05 20 65 M .32 .22 .18 10000 .175
581-VC060303A100DP 0603 3.3 2.3 5.0±20% 12 1 100 0.1 30 1450 K .28 .24 .22 1000 .15
581-VC060305A150DP 0603 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.01 30 750 K .47 .32 .27 1000 .181
581-VC060309A200DP 0603 9 6.4 12.7±15% 22 1 25 0.1 30 550 K .28 .24 .22 1000 .15
581-VC060314A300DP 0603 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.1 30 350 K .28 .24 .22 1000 .15
581-VC060318A400DP 0603 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.1 30 150 K .28 .24 .22 1000 .15
581-VC060330A650DP 0603 30 21 41.0±10% 67 1 10 0.1 30 125 K .28 .24 .22 1000 .15
581-VC080503A100DP 0805 3.3 2.3 5.0±20% 12 1 100 0.1 40 1400 K .39 .24 .187 1000 .176
581-VC080503C100DP 0805 3.3 2.3 5.0±20% 12 1 100 0.3 120 5000 K .43 .31 .26 1000 .24
581-VC080505A150DP 0805 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.1 40 1100 K .39 .26 .22 1000 .149
581-VC080505C150DP 0805 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.3 120 3000 K .43 .31 .26 1000 .24
581-VC080509A200DP 0805 9 6.4 12.7±15% 22 1 25 0.1 40 750 K .39 .24 .187 1000 .176
581-VC080512A250DP 0805 12 8.5 16±15% 27 1 25 0.1 40 525 K .39 .24 .187 1000 .176
581-VC080514A300DP 0805 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.1 40 325 K .39 .24 .187 1000 .176
581-VC080514C300DP 0805 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.3 120 900 K .43 .31 .26 1000 .24
581-VC080518A400DP 0805 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.1 30 225 K .39 .24 .187 1000 .176
581-VC080518C400DP 0805 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.3 100 550 K .43 .31 .26 1000 .24
581-VC080526A580DP 0805 26 18 34.5±10% 60 1 10 0.1 30 120 K .39 .24 .187 1000 .176
581-VC080526C580DP 0805 26 18 34.5±10% 60 1 10 0.3 100 250 K .43 .31 .26 1000 .24
581-VC080530A650DP 0805 30 21 41.0±10% 67 1 10 0.1 30 90 M .39 .24 .187 1000 .176
581-VC120603A100DP 1206 3.3 2.3 5.0±20% 12 1 100 0.1 40 1250 K .36 .32 .30 1000 .203
581-VC120603D100DP 1206 3.3 2.3 5.0±20% 12 1 35 0.4 150 4700 K .70 .49 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120605A150DP 1206 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.1 40 1200 K .36 .32 .30 1000 .203
581-VC120605D150DP 1206 5.6 4 8.5±20% 18 1 35 0.1 150 3000 K .70 .49 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120614A300DP 1206 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.01 40 600 K .36 .32 .30 1000 .203
581-VC120614D300DP 1206 14 10 18.5±12% 32 1 15 0.4 150 1050 K .70 .49 .40 1000 .27
581-VC120618A400DP 1206 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.1 30 350 K .36 .32 .30 1000 .203
581-VC120618D400DP 1206 18 13 25.5±10% 42 1 10 0.4 150 900 K .70 .49 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120626D580DP 1206 26 18 34.5±10% 60 1 10 0.4 120 500 K .70 .49 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120630D650DP 1206 30 21 41.0±10% 67 1 10 0.4 120 400 K .70 .49 .40 1000 .38
581-VC120648D101DP 1206 48 34 62.0±10% 100 1 10 0.4 100 225 K .70 .49 .44 1000 .41
581-VC121030G620DP 1210 30 21 41.0±10% 67 5 10 0.9 220 1750 K .69 .62 .55 1000 .48
581-VC121030H620DP 1210 30 21 41.0±10% 67 5 10 1.2 280 1850 K .69 .62 .54 1000 .41
581-VC121048G101DP 1210 48 34 62.0±10% 100 5 10 0.9 220 450 K .66 .58 .55 1000 .53
581-VC121048H101DP 1210 48 34 62.0±10% 100 5 10 1.2 250 500 K 1.10 .85 .69 1000 .41
581-VC121060J121DP 1210 60 42 76.0±10% 120 5 10 1.5 250 400 K .95 .66 .60 1000 .58
581-VJ13MC0600KBA 1210 60 42 76.0±10% 126 10 25 1.5 250 600 K .72 .58 .47 2000 .33
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser stock no. Case
Size VB IL ET IP Cap. Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per PieceMfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 100 500
581-CANAT02DP 0405 70 10 0.015 4 22 .44 .31 .25 1000 .23
581-CANAT01DP 0603 120 10 0.015 4 22 .29 .201 .164 1000 .15
581-CANAT04DP 0612 100 10 0.015 4 22 .68 .50 .41 1000 .28
581-VCAT6AG1812YAT1A 0603 - 10 - - 121 .39 .22 .20 4000 .16
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser stock no. Vw
(DC) VB IL t Tol.
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
PieceMfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 100 500
581-VCH4AG150R4MATWA <15 135 <100nA 0.47 max 20 .11 .078 .064 10000 .043
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser stock no. Case
Size VB IL ET IP Cap. Elements Price Each Reel
Qty.